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2% OFF





 
              GOODWORK 1N4007-B
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  GOODWORK
                

 Package
 DO-41

 Description
 
                Single 1A 1V@1A 1kV DO-41  Diodes - General Purpose ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0094
                       
                        $0.0095
                      	$ 0.47
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0083
                       
                        $0.0084
                      	$ 4.15
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0067
                       
                        $0.0068
                      	$ 13.40
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0064
                       
                        $0.0065
                      	$ 32.00
	
                      25000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0060
                       
                        $0.0061
                      	$ 150.00
	
                      50000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0058
                       
                        $0.0059
                      	$ 290.00



 
              In Stock: 17450
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  